

Agreement No - 09 SBD/2021-22

Telangana to Calcutta

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/M GSY S.C.

R.W.D. Baisi

DIVISION

R.W.D. Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1624

Mahammed Kaifi Mahamood.

certified that this measurement is correct.

Let an Arc Pq be

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of St					
road from Telangana					
to Lalchunga under					
M. 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Mohanmood					
Kaithi Mohanmood. At					
Sipahli taluqa, Madhubain					
Agreement No. - 01 SAs / 2021-22					
Date of commencement - 28.05.21					
Date of completion - 27.5.22					
1) Pl & Paving of					
market bench work					
Pillar -					
1.250 KN					
2) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land -					
41 x 30' 00m x 3.50m = 4305.00m ²					
1 x 20' 00m x 3.50m = 70.00m ²					
					4375.00m ²
					= 0.438 Hect

Continuation

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) M/c Paving of existing bench mark D.M. -					
- E.D.					
Qty in c/m ² B					
Page No. (11) - 1.250 KM					
@ ₹ 37058.00/KM -					₹ 46323.00
(3/2) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Lead - - E.D.					
Qty in c/m ² B					
Page No. (10) - 0.438 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect -					₹ 22597.00
(3/4) Const of submark with material obtained from borrow pit -					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty in c/m ² B					
Page No. (12) - 887.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³ -					₹ 155450.00
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty in c/m ² B					
Page No. (13) - 4287.33 m ³					
@ ₹ 135.12/m ³ -					₹ 579304.00
(9/6) Const of Sub-					
grade & E/Shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
—	E12				
Sta inder TMB					
Page No. (9) — 2457.72 m ³					
Page No. (9) — 375.48 m ³					
		2832.48 m ³			
Q. 176.86/m ³					₹ 500952.44
$\frac{5}{242}$ Const. of G.S. by					
Div well graded					
material in					
Sta inder TMB					
Page No. (4) — 906.75 m ³					

Q. 3601.90/m³

₹ 326603.44

(31) Div & Paving work

of Paving bed —

E12

Sta inder TMB

Page No. (4) — 04 m³Q. 9698.30/m³

₹ 38795.44

₹ 4609242.00

Add 12% C.I.S.T. (4) ₹ 553109.00

Add 1% L. Carriage (4) ₹ 46092.44

₹ 5208443.44

Less 0.05% below (1) ₹ 2604.44

Add 5% Pave — (4) ₹ 63808.00

₹ 5269647.00

Continuation

~~₹ 4.11123~~
 4.11123
 4.11123

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material obtained -					
i) Earthwork -					
8006.98 m ³ @ 23.78/m ³ - ₹ 190406.14					
(ii) C.S.B. material -					
53-9.5 mm - 580.30 m ³ @ 516.40/m ³ - ₹ 299689.40					
9.5-23.6 mm - 232.13 m ³ @ 411.23/m ³ - ₹ 95482.11					
23.6 mm below - 348.19 m ³ @ 18.80/m ³ - ₹ 52507.72					
₹ 638084.00					
S. Dec 10% - ₹ 63808.00					
<u>Total</u>					
4.11.25					
J.E.					